TAI-TECH
1. Features
2. Applications
3. Dimensions
A
C
B
D D

5. High reliability -Reliability test complied with AEC-Q200.
Automotive applications.
Halogen-free
Halogen
TMIM252012AV-Series(G)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
TAI-TECH
5. Specification
 Part Number
Inductance
(uH) ±20%
@ 0 A DC
Irms ( A ) Isat ( A ) DCR (mΩ)
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
TMIM252012AV-R10MG 0.10 10.0 9.0 14.0 12.0 5.4 6.5
TMIM252012AV-R15MG 0.15 9.0 8.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 9.6
TMIM252012AV-R24MG 0.24 7.3 6.8 7.8 7.2 11.0 13.2
TMIM252012AV-R33MG 0.33 6.8 6.3 7.5 6.8 14.0 17.0
TMIM252012AV-R47MG 0.47 6.2 5.6 6.2 5.6 15.0 18.0
TMIM252012AV-R56MG 0.56 5.9 5.4 5.9 5.4 20.0 24.0
TMIM252012AV-R68MG 0.68 5.3 4.9 5.5 5.0 23.0 27.6
TMIM252012AV-R82MG 0.82 4.9 4.5 5.2 4.6 25.0 30.0
TMIM252012AV-1R0MG 1.00 4.5 4.2 5.0 4.2 33.0 39.6
TMIM252012AV-1R5MG 1.50 3.7 3.4 4.0 3.5 43.0 51.6
TMIM252012AV-2R2MG 2.20 3.1 2.8 3.4 3.1 66.0 79.2
TMIM252012AV-3R3MG 3.30 2.4 2.2 3.0 2.7 115.0 138.0
TMIM252012AV-4R7MG 4.70 2.0 1.8 2.8 2.5 170.0 204.0
Note:
1. Test frequency : Ls : 100KHz /1.0V.
2. All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
3. Testing Instrument(equ.) : Agilent 4284A, E4991A, 4339B, KEYSIGHT E4980A/AL, chroma3302, 3250, 16502.